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OPENING SHARP
1/4" MAX RADIUS

T6 LARGE BRACKET OR
TBRT CABLE RETRACTOR
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

6.00
OPENING

6.44

11.00 OPENING

11.38

10.88

10.61

5.38

.13 3/4" MIN - 2" MAX
TABLE THICKNESS

5.93

5.85

.88



1234

4 3 2 1

A

B

C

A

B

C

244 BERGEN BLVD.

WOODLAND PARK, NJ 07424

TEL (973) 785-4347

FAX (973) 785-3318

TITLE:

DRAWN BY:

DWG#:

DATE: REV:

SCALE:

JRE 04/08/19 03

-RT6-RD4

RT6-RD4
 
 

 
 
 

PAGE: 2 2 OF

FSR inc.


